SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

KVA

VOLT

AMP

RPM

HZ

FABRIKS NR.
YEAR
REMARKS

GENERATOR

AvK - DSG 99 K1-6W

2025-03-29 10:13:17

Available
GR336

AvK

DSG 99 K1-6W
1585

400

2288
1000/1200

50

8129041 A203
2009

Unused




Heat Exchanger manufactured by VDL Klima BY
www.klima.com .

2025-03-29 10:13:17




